Greater Pennsylvania Chapter Virtual Support Groups

Caring for a loved one during the COVID-19
outbreak can add stress for dementia caregivers.
The Alzheimer’s Association Greater
Pennsylvania Chapter recognizes this challenge
and has created a new way to provide
caregivers the support and resources they need.

The chapter is currently offering VIRTUAL
SUPPORT GROUPS for caregivers to connect
with others, give and share support, and obtain
information without leaving home. Attendees can
participate via computer or phone.

Register for a virtual support group today by
clicking a link below or calling 800.272.3900.
Space is limited.

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Tuesday, May 19, 2020
2:00-3:30 PM 2:00-3:30 PM
Register Reqister
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 Wednesday, May 20, 2020
6:00-7:30 PM 6:00-7:30 PM
Reqister Reqister
Thursday, May 7, 2020 Thursday, May 21, 2020
2:00-3:30 PM 2:00-3:30 PM
Register Reqister
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 Tuesday, May 26, 2020
2:00-3:30 PM 2:00-3:30 PM
Reqister Reqister
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 Wednesday, May 27, 2020
6:00-7:30 PM 6:00-7:30 PM
Reqister Reqister

Thursday, May 14, 2020
2:00-3:30 PM
Reqister

alzheimer’s Qb association’


https://action.alz.org/mtg/70010996
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011164
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011171
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011178
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011184
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011191
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011197
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011202
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011210
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011215
https://action.alz.org/mtg/70011250

